FEATURES
• –55°C to +85° C operation
• 16 to 36 volt input
• 50 volt for 50 ms transient
protection
• Fully isolated
• Fixed frequency switching
• Inhibit function

10 Input Common
table 1: Pin out Figure 3: Pin out
Figure 4: moDel numbering key
MODEL NUMBERING KEY
MTO      28   12    T       F  /  ES
Base Model
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Number of Outputs
 (T = triple)
(Aux. Vout)
Screening
Case Option
(Non-flanged case has no designator in
this position)
(Standard screening has no designator
in this position.)
MTO Rev AA - 2021.03.18
www.craneae.com/interpoint Page 3 of 10
MTO Triple DC-DC Converters
Crane Aerospace & Electronics Power Solutions
16 TO 36 VOLT INPUT – 15 WATT
table 2: moDel number oPtions
MODEL NUMBER OPTIONS
tO determine the mOdel number enter One OptiOn frOm each categOry in the fOrm belOw.
CATEGORY
Base Model and
Input Voltage
Output Voltage Number of
Outputs 1
Case Options 2 Screening 3
OPTIONS MTO28
12, 15 T (non-flanged, leave blank) (standard, leave blank)
F (flanged) ES
FILL IN FOR
MODEL # 4 MTO28                                                                 /
Notes
1. Number of Outputs: Tis a triple output.
2. Case Options: For the standard case, Figure 6 on page 8, leave the case option blank. For the flanged case option, Figure 7 on page 9, insert the letter F in the Case
Option position.
3. Screening: For standard screening leave the screening option blank. For other screening options, insert the desired screening level.
For more information see Table 6 on page 10.
4. If ordering by model number add a “-Q” to request solder dipped leads (MTO2812T/ES-Q).
EF
FI
CI
EN
CY
 (%
)
66
70
72
78
82
6 10 12
68
74
76
80
2 4 8 14 16
18 VIN 28 VIN
36 VIN
Figure 5
MTO2815T Efficiency
Representative of all models
Output Power (Watts)
tyPiCal PerFormanCe Curve: 25°C Case, 28 vin, 100% loaD, unless otherwise sPeCiFieD.
this is an examPles For reFerenCe only anD are not guaranteeD sPeCiFiCations.
MTO Rev AA - 2021.03.18
www.craneae.com/interpoint Page 4 of 10
MTO Triple DC-DC Converters
Crane Aerospace & Electronics Power Solutions
16 TO 36 VOLT INPUT – 15 WATT